Whirlpool WGD94HEXR2 04 - W10307147 BURNER ASSEMBLY

W10307147 BURNER ASSEMBLY
For Models: WGDS4HEXW2, WGDSHEXR2, WGDSHEXL2

{White)

(Red)

(Silver)

USE WITH TYPE 1 - NATURAL, TYPE 2 - MIXED,
AND TYPE 4 - LIQUEFIED PROPANE AND BUTANE GASES

wW10486821

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WGD94HEXR2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - W10307147 BURNER ASSEMBLY
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number
W10307147

688617

694298

686590

3393909

343641

3389871

3387057

15418
W10175144
W10295523
3389889
W10328463
3978776
326049536
3390647

Replaced By
W10353165
693140

W10293912

Status

Not Available

Part Description
Burner-Gas

Burner

Bracket, Ignitor
Ignitor

Screw, 8-32 X 7/8
Screw, 10AB X 1/2
Base, Burner

Screw, 10-16 X 1/2 Orifice,
Burner

Orifice, Burner Type 1
Valve-Gas

Plug, Pipe

Bracket, Support

Coil, 60 Hz

Bracket, Gas Pipe Switch
Screw, Coil

Screw


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508175-residential-whirlpool-wgd94hexr2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422954-whirlpool-w10353165-dryer-burner-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422611-whirlpool-693140-dryer-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418819-whirlpool-694298-dryer-bracket-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421802-whirlpool-279311-washer-dryer-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418856-whirlpool-3393909-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-7-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422596-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419917-whirlpool-3387057-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-1-2-orifice-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418260-whirlpool-15418-dryer-orifice-burner-type-1.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422908-whirlpool-w10293912-dryer-valve-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418262-whirlpool-w10295523-washer-dryer-plug-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418590-whirlpool-3389889-dryer-bracket-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418050-whirlpool-w10328463-washer-dryer-coil-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418881-whirlpool-3978776-dryer-bracket-gas-pipe-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418261-whirlpool-326049536-washer-dryer-screw-coil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html

NI W10307153 Conversion Kit To Type L.P.G.

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418051-whirlpool-w10307153-dryer-conversion-kit-to-type-l-p-g.html

	Whirlpool WGD94HEXR2 04 - W10307147 BURNER ASSEMBLY

